
SIGNATURE

‘Mao Shan Wang’ Ice Cream (Discount not applicable) per tub

SIGNATURE

D24 Ice Cream (Discount not applicable)

per scoop

NEW

Mini D24 Chocolate Ganache Almond Delight

SIGNATURE

D24 Puff

6 pieces

NEW

D24 Paris Brest

per piece

per slice

NEW

D24 Pineapple-Lime Zest Dome

NEW

D24 Honeyed Pear Mousse Bliss per slice

NEW

D24 Pandan Coconut Gula Melaka Cake

per piece

per piece

8 pieces

SIGNATURE

D24 Crêpe

SIGNATURE

D24 Mousse Cake
The star which launched this famous promotion in 1983

per slice

1kg

2 pieces

10 pieces

PORTION PRICE

$38.89

per scoop $13.80

$9

per tub $24.07

$36.11

$20.37

$18.52

1.2kg $111.11

$20.37

$20.37

$17.59

$90.74

$17.59

$91.67

$14

6 pieces $33.33

$51.85

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes. Not valid for Durian Ice Cream, ‘Mao Shan Wang’ products or with other offers
and vouchers, unless otherwise stated. For bank offers, payment must be made with credit or debit cards except for HSBC (only credit cards). While stocks last.

Images are for illustration purposes. Some items may contain or have come in contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.

40th Anniversary Flash Deals
In celebration of this delicious milestone, 40 attractive
flash deals will be unveiled progressively throughout

the entire Durian Fiesta till July. Follow us closely on our
Instagram page to find out more.        GoodwoodParkHotelSG
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•  Hotel Gourmet Cardmembers enjoy 20% off
•  Citi, DBS/POSB, HSBC, OCBC, UOB Cardmembers enjoy 15% off

Exclusive
Privileges

per piece

SIGNATURE

‘Mao Shan Wang’ Mousse Cake (Discount not applicable)

500g

1kg

$83.33

$166.67

SIGNATURE (Only from 12pm - 7pm)

‘Mao Shan Wang’ Power Puff (Discount not applicable)
$30.56


