## Durian Fiesta

## TILL 6 AUGUST 2023

	PORTION	PRICE
SIGNATURE D24 Mousse Cake The star which launched this famous promotion in 1983	per slice	\$17.59
	1kg	\$91.67
NEW D24 Pandan Coconut Gula Melaka Cake	per slice	\$18.52
	1.2kg	\$111.11
NEW D24 Paris Brest	per piece	\$20.37
NEW D24 Pineapple-Lime Zest Dome	per piece	\$20.37
NEW D24 Honeyed Pear Mousse Bliss	per slice	\$20.37
NEW Mini D24 Chocolate Ganache Almond Delight	6 pieces	\$36.11
SIGNATURE D24 Puff	2 pieces	\$14
	6 pieces	\$33.33
	10 pieces	\$51.85
D24 Crêpe	per piece	\$17.59
	8 pieces	\$90.74
SIGNATURE D24 Ice Cream (Discount not applicable)	per scoop	\$9
	per tub	\$24.07
'Mao Shan Wang' Ice Cream (Discount not applicable)	per scoop	\$13.80
	per tub	\$38.89
SIGNATURE  'Mao Shan Wang' Mousse Cake (Discount not applicable)	500g	\$83.33
	1kg	\$166.67
SIGNATURE (Only from 12pm - 7pm) 'Mao Shan Wang' Power Puff (Discount not applicable)	per piece	\$30.56

Exclusive Privileges

- Hotel Gourmet Cardmembers enjoy 20% off
- Citi, DBS/POSB, HSBC, OCBC, UOB Cardmembers enjoy 15% off



## 40th Anniversary Flash Deals

In celebration of this delicious milestone, 40 attractive flash deals will be unveiled progressively throughout the entire Durian Fiesta till July. Follow us closely on our Instagram page to find out more. 

GoodwoodParkHotelSG



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes. Not valid for Durian Ice Cream, 'Mao Shan Wang' products or with other offers and vouchers, unless otherwise stated. For bank offers, payment must be made with credit or debit cards except for HSBC (only credit cards). While stocks last. Images are for illustration purposes. Some items may contain or have come in contact with allergens. Guests may check with our staff for assistance.